Hammer™（NJZ-FEL-H Series）
 Born for Industrial Safety
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
NJZ-FEL-H Series
The Hammer™ NJZ-FEL-H Series LED Luminaire is designed for installations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion and
vibration may be present, or NEMA 3 and 4X areas where wind, water, snow or high ambient can be expected.
They can be used in locations made hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors or gases or combustible dusts as

Hammer™ Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
Specsheet-2021-09A  EN                                                             www.njzlighting.com                                                                                                       6
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Voltage LED diffuser
type
Hazloc
FEL-H 21 T2 25NJZ V01
Lens
TG
Accessories
XX
Mount
Type
P
*
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only
 RZ
Color
Temp
Color
GR
Series WattageBrand
FEL-H
SERIES
21=21W
40=40W
50=50W
60=60W
WATTAGE
1=CID1,CID2,CIID1*(Glass lens ver)
25=CID2,CIID1  (PC lens ver)
HAZLOC RATING
RN= 2700K (Warm White)
RL= 4000K (Neutral White)
RZ= 5000K (Neutral White)
COLOR TEMP
V01= AC120-277V
V04= AC347-480V
         (50W only)
VOLTAGE
NJZ
BRAND
MOUNT TYPE
P=NPT 3/4” pendant mount
U=NPT 3/4” pendant+U-bracket
COLOR  OF FINISH
GR=Gray(Standard)
BL=Black
INSTALLATION TIPS
1. Cabling
2ft (0.6m) leads standard (L/N/G, Dim+, Dim-, 12V)
Special request for various length
2.Cable Entries
3/4” NPT (Top x1 open )
3.Dimming
Standard: 0-10V Dimming (10-100%)
LED DIFFUSER TYPE
T2=Type II LED diffuser*
T3=Type III LED diffuser*
T5=110° (No LED diffuser)
LENS TYPE
TG = Clear glass
FG = Frosted glass
FP = Frosted PC(Drop lens)
JB01=Junction Box NPT 3/4"
PB02= U-Bracket (SUS 304)
WL25=Wall mount-25°
WL90=Wall mount-90°